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Graph 1:  % of NMIs above 253V for more than 1% of the time (over-voltage) 

AusNet Services - over-voltage

CitiPower - over-voltage

Powercor - over-voltage

United Energy - over-voltage

Jemena - over-voltage

Functional compliance limit



 

 

 

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

04
/1

2/
20

21

04
/0

1/
20

22

04
/0

2/
20

22
04

/0
3/

20
22

04
/0

4/
20

22

04
/0

5/
20

22

04
/0

6/
20

22

04
/0

7/
20

22

04
/0

8/
20

22

04
/0

9/
20

22

04
/1

0/
20

22

04
/1

1/
20

22

04
/1

2/
20

22

04
/0

1/
20

23

04
/0

2/
20

23
04

/0
3/

20
23

04
/0

4/
20

23

04
/0

5/
20

23

04
/0

6/
20

23

04
/0

7/
20

23

04
/0

8/
20

23

04
/0

9/
20

23

04
/1

0/
20

23

04
/1

1/
20

23

04
/1

2/
20

23

04
/0

1/
20

24

04
/0

2/
20

24

04
/0

3/
20

24

04
/0

4/
20

24

04
/0

5/
20

24

04
/0

6/
20

24

04
/0

7/
20

24

04
/0

8/
20

24

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f A
M

I N
M

Is

Date

Graph 2: % of NMIs below 216V for more than 1% of the time (under-voltage) 

AusNet Services - under-voltage

CitiPower - under-voltage

Powercor - under-voltage

United Energy - under-voltage

Jemena - under-voltage

Functional compliance limit


